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VERTICAL RACE 2011

28 giugno 2011 - Brescia

Pettorale

328
312
316
317
327
322
321
319
329
335
349
315
336
318
330
346
339
352
338
344
334
313
340
345
326
323
341
353
314
333
347
348
342
324
325
343
337
320
351
332
331

Atleta

Bardo Giovanni
Copeta Claudio
Boldini Massimo
Berazzoli Marco
Gatti Alberto
Masperi Roberto
Toffano Roberto
Marzoli Maurizio
Lancini Francesco
Albini Stefano
Burlotti Giordano
Marini Pietro
Bigioli Carlo
Massolari Tiziano
Bonatti Sergio
Zani Dario

Zucca Livio
Jabczynki Luca
Ferranti Enrico
Urbano Giuseppe
Bolgiani Mattia
Torosani Claudio
Mena Paolo
Gaffurini Antonio
Delmenico Domenico
Cornacchia Michele
Peli Adriano
Esposito Marco
Copeta Pierino
Berardi Flavio
Micheli Claudio
Burlotti Alberto
Gobbini Bruno
Saramondi Ines
Berardi Attilio
Cirillo Ernesto
Baronio Daniele
Baitini Giuseppe
Piovani Ferruccio
Baronio Angelo
Delbono Maria

Categoria
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Tempo
2722"
2723"
2726"
2728"
2730"
2732"
2739"
2742"
2742"
2744"
2745"
2747"
2°53"
2754
2754
2754
2°56"
2°58"
3701"
3701"
311"
3 12"
3715"
3715"
3718"
3720"
3720"
3720"
324"
324"
3725"
3730"
3746"
3°55"
3°55"
3°55"
4=12"
4729"
4°59"
5729"
5°56"



